
Monthly Weather Summary – June 2011 

Palouse Conservation Field Station 

  
 Air 

Temperature 
 Precipitation  Snow 

 Pan 
Evap 

Growing Degree 
Days 

Heat Degree 
Days 

Cool Degree 
Days 

   Degrees F  Inches  Inches  Inches  32 Degrees F  65 Degrees F  65 Degrees F 

 Date  Max   Min   Daily  Daily 
  On 

Ground 
  Daily Daily   Cumul. Daily Cumul.    Daily  Cumul. 

1 66 45 0.35 0.28 24 24 10 10 0 0

2 57 43 0.41 0.41 18 42 15 25 0 0

3 48 39 0.08 0.18 12 53 22 46 0 0

4 63 41 0.10 20 73 13 59 0 0

5 74 47 0.00 29 102 5 64 0 0

6 79 48 0.00 32 133 2 65 0 0

7 67 51 0.05 0.07 27 160 6 71 0 0

8 68 40 0.29 22 182 11 82 0 0

9 58 37 0.15 16 198 18 100 0 0

10 65 45 0.20 23 221 10 110 0 0

11 70 44 0.24 25 246 8 118 0 0

12 70 50 0.20 28 274 5 123 0 0

13 71 52 0.01 0.18 30 303 4 126 0 0

14 68 47 0.20 26 329 8 134 0 0

15 68 45 0.29 25 353 9 142 0 0

16 61 41 0.09 0.21 19 372 14 156 0 0

17 56 43 T 0.08 18 390 16 172 0 0

18 68 44 0.16 24 414 9 181 0 0

19 61 49 0.06 0.19 23 437 10 191 0 0

20 68 43 0.09 24 460 10 200 0 0

21 71 46 0.22 27 487 7 207 0 0

22 76 50 0.24 31 518 2 209 0 0

23 85 53 0.41 37 555 0 209 4 4

24 66 43 0.19 23 577 11 219 0 4

25 66 42 0.27 22 599 11 230 0 4

26 67 38 0.25 21 620 13 243 0 4

27 71 46 0.19 27 646 7 249 0 4

28 81 53 0.23 35 681 0 249 2 6

29 81 51 0.06 0.16 34 715 0 249 1 7

30 73 50 0.30 30 745 4 253 0 7

 


